OF THE FOODSERVICE PACKAGING INDUSTRY

P ) CALIFORNIA

$2.1B $6.8B

DIRECT ECONOMIC IMPACT TOTAL ECONOMIC IMPACT

DIRECT JOBS DIRECT WAGES

TOTAL JOBS TOTAL WAGES

TAXES GENERATED

FOR MORE INFO
email fpi@fpi.org

web www.fpi.org
DATA SOURCE: John Dunham & Associates




OF THE FOODSERVICE PACKAGING INDUSTRY P ) CALIFORNIA

Foodservice Packaging Industry 4,994 $430,634,700 $2,059,359,000
|INDIRECTECONOMICIMPACT | Jobs| ~ Wages|  Output|
Agriculture 630 $34,971,800 $49,157,400
Manufacturing 2,634 $235,994,700 $1,295,242,400
Wholesaling 1,034 $101,709,200 $310,368,500
Retail 129 $6,893,200 $16,885,300
Transportation & Communication 1,124 $109,280,300 $318,719,200
Finance, Insurance & Real Estate 946 $76,457,800 $290,033,600
Business & Personal Services 2,464 $199,626,000 $316,572,800
Travel & Entertainment 383 $16,051,100 $31,914,700
Government 108 $12,847,600 $28,284,500
Mining 81 $4,083,000 $36,653,200
Other 0 $0 $0
Total 9,615 $804,140,500 $2,711,478,700

INDUCED ECONOMIC IMPACT

Agriculture 336 $19,589,000
Manufacturing 648 $57,990,900
Wholesaling 252 $26,005,800
Retail 1,076 $47,246,300
Transportation & Communication 586 $60,342,500
Finance, Insurance & Real Estate 1,541 $122,534,500
Business & Personal Services 3,625 $247,989,300
Travel & Entertainment 1,378 $50,260,700
Government 112 $12,426,800
Mining 15 $685,900
Other 229 $10,032,500
Total 9,863 $659,889,200

$45,368,800
$365,823,300
$81,383,200
$106,220,900
$196,671,200
$698,714,100
$400,995,500
$112,744,600
$27,948,600
$7,731,400
$13,850,200
$2,071,486,800

TOTAL ECONOMIC IMPACT 24,472 $1,894,664,400 $6,842,324,500
TAXES GENERATED I
Federal Taxes $383,010,900
State & Local Taxes $270,747,100
Total Taxes $653,758,000

FOR MORE INFO

FPI
email fpi@fpi.org \

web WWW.fDI.OI'g FOODSERVICE PACKAGING

DATA SOURCE: John Dunham & Associates



	California
	California

