ECONOMIC IMPACT

OF THE FOODSERVICE PACKAGING INDUSTRY



\$2.1B



\$6.8B
TOTAL ECONOMIC IMPACT



4,994





TOTAL JOBS **24,472**



TOTAL WAGES \$1.9B



\$653.8M

FOR MORE INFO email fpi@fpi.org web www.fpi.org



ECONOMIC IMPACT

OF THE FOODSERVICE PACKAGING INDUSTRY >> CALIFORNIA

DIRECT ECONOMIC IMPACT	Jobs	Wages	Output
Foodservice Packaging Industry	4,994	\$430,634,700	\$2,059,359,000
INDIRECT ECONOMIC IMPACT	Jobs	Wages	Output
Agriculture	630	\$34,971,800	\$49,157,400
Manufacturing	2,634	\$235,994,700	\$1,295,242,400
Wholesaling	1,034	\$101,709,200	\$310,368,500
Retail	129	\$6,893,200	\$16,885,300
Transportation & Communication	1,124	\$109,280,300	\$318,719,200
Finance, Insurance & Real Estate	946	\$76,457,800	\$290,033,600
Business & Personal Services	2,464	\$199,626,000	\$316,572,800
Travel & Entertainment	383	\$16,051,100	\$31,914,700
Government	108	\$12,847,600	\$28,284,500
Mining	81	\$4,083,000	\$36,653,200
Other	0	\$0	\$0
Total	9,615	\$804,140,500	\$2,711,478,700
INDUCED ECONOMIC IMPACT	Jobs	Wages	Output
Agriculture	336	\$19,589,000	\$45,368,800
Manufacturing	648	\$57,990,900	\$365,823,300
Wholesaling	252	\$26,005,800	\$81,383,200
Retail	1,076	\$47,246,300	\$106,220,900
Transportation & Communication	586	\$60,342,500	\$196,671,200
Finance, Insurance & Real Estate	1,541	\$122,534,500	\$698,714,100
Business & Personal Services	3,625	\$247,989,300	\$400,995,500
Travel & Entertainment	1,378	\$50,260,700	\$112,744,600
Government	112	\$12,426,800	\$27,948,600
Mining	15	\$685,900	\$7,731,400
Other	229	\$10,032,500	\$13,850,200
Total	9,863	\$659,889,200	\$2,071,486,800
_			
	Jobs	Wages	Output
TOTAL ECONOMIC IMPACT	24,472	\$1,894,664,400	\$6,842,324,500
TAXES GENERATED			
Federal Taxes			\$383,010,900
State & Local Taxes			\$270,747,100
Total Taxes			\$653,758,000

FOR MORE INFO

email fpi@fpi.org web www.fpi.org

